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DIST CTY 

1 KNO CRIEHAVEN TOWNSHIP 

1 KNO FRIENDSHIP 

1 KNO ISLE AU HAUT 

1 KNO MATINICUS ISLE PLT 

1 KNO NORTH HAVEN 

1 KNO SAINT GEORGE 

1 STATE UOCAVA 

TOTAL: 

3 KNO ROCKLAND 

3 STATE UOCAVA 

TOTAL: 

5 KNO HOPE 

5 KNO ROCKPORT 

5 STATE UOCAVA 

TOTAL: 

7 KNO WARREN 

7 STATE UOCAVA 

TOTAL: 

November 8, 2016 General Election 

Knox County Budget Committee 

Lapham, Nicholas S. BLANK 
Saint George 

1 

578 

40 

37 

195 

1358 

17 

2226 

Levasseur, Shawn S. Pinto, Terrance 

Declared Write-in 

Rockland Rockland 

2695 

20 

2715 

Duke, Robert Gordon BLANK 
Declared Write-in 

Rockport 

14 

14 

0 

28 

BLANK TOT AL VOTES CAST 

2153 

7 

2160 

TOT AL VOTES CAST 

0 1 

180 758 

26 66 

16 53 

106 301 

331 1689 

10 27 

669 2895 

BLANK TOT AL VOTES CAST 

32 4573 7300 

0 9 29 

32 4582 7329 

TOT AL VOTES CAST 

1034 1048 

2348 2362 

23 23 

3405 3433 

2153 

7 

2160 




